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
AURORA- 2

bedroom
basement walk-out. A/C,
laundry, parking, security
Non-smoking/ pets
Utilities  included.  $950
005-841-0546
BLOOMINGTON/ Kenne-

dy- Newly renovated beau:
titul bright 2 bedroom apt
above 3 car garage
Call 905-888-1919

CORNELL- immaculate
new coach house, 5 new
apphances, parking, non-
smoking/ pets, $350. Sept
1st. (905)471-0163

DENISON/ McCowan-
Spacious 1 bedroom base-
ment Private entrance
laundry, parking. $Nego-
table. Inclusive.  Non-
smoking/ pets. 905-471-
8259

HWY7/ Robertson- 2 bed-
room Dbasement separate
entrance, close/ amenites
Non-smoking/ pets. Suits
professional (905)472-
9979
HWY7/  Wootton  Way
-1450sqft. basement 1
bedroom. Private entrance
Parking(1). Laundry. Fire-
places(2). Cable, a/c. No
smoking/ pets. $850 inclu-
sive. September. 416-670-
8568

MARKHAM Rd/ Elson-
Walkout, 2 bedroom base-
ment. Facing pond. Near
TTC/ school/ amenities
416-843-1395,  (905)294-
3273

HARKHAH 1 bedroom
basement. Large, bright,
modemn, 2 bathrooms, so-
lanum, fireplace, lawn
maintenance/ utilities
Non-smoking/ pets
$1025. (905)294-9469

HAFIKHAH New bright 1
bedroom basement. Non-
smoking/ pets. Parking,
laundry. $800 +. First/ last
Immediate. (416)574-9136
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MARKHAMW Highglen- 2
bedroom basement, separ-
ate entrance, parking,
cable, laundry included,
non-smoking/ pets. Sep-
tember 1st. (905)471-
8224, 416-999-6928.

MCCOWAN/ 16th- Spa-
cious 2 bedroom base-
ment. Bright, clean. Separ-
ate entrance, a/c, laundry,
cable, parking. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. Immediately.
647-968-1592

McCOWAN/ Denison- 1
bedroom basement, separ-
ate entrance, TTC, park-
ing, cable, non-smoking/
pets. 905-472-0407

MCCOWAN/ Denison- 1
bedroom, spacious Laun-
dry, air, non-smoking/
pets. $750 inclusive. Au-
gust 30. 905-294-7568,
416-414-1688 ¢

MCCOWAN/ Highglen -2
bedroom basement apt.,
separate entrance, park-
ing, $850 inclusive. Imme-
diate (905)470-1289,
416-856-3842

MIDDLEFIELD/ Denison-
bnght, clean 2 bedroom
basemeni, separate en-
trance, launary, parking
Non-smoking/ pets. Imme-
diate. (905)471-1919

STOUFFVILLE- 1 bed-
room. $860+ 2 bedroom
$1030. Parking Clean,
quiet building. Available
immediately (905)642-
0633. 416-227-7776
STOUFFVILLE- 2 bed-
room in building for Sep-
tember 1. (905)640-1170
STOUFFVILLE- 1 Dbed-

room basement. Separate
entrance. Laundry, park-
ing, fireplace. $700. inclu-

sive. Immediately
(905)642-5245
STOUFFVILLE- bachelor

Sept. 1st, newly upgraded,
near GO. Separate en-
trance/ driveway. Laundry,
non-smoker/ pets. $800
(905)642-5893

STOUFFVILLE- Brght 1
bedroom basement apar-
ment in well maintained
home. 2 new applances,
a/c, parking. separate en-
trance. $750 inclusive. Oct
1st. 1st last. (416)230-
6567

STOUFFVILLE- large new
1 bdrm apt. Separate en-
trance, parking, laundry
Non-smoking/ pets. $800.+
Immediate. 905-591-0795

STOUFFVILLE- large
clean 2 bedroom base-
ment. A/C, cable, parking
Separate entrance. Non-
smoking/ pets. Inclusive
(905)642-6513

STOUFFVILLE- spacious
| bedroom basement, sep-
arate laundry, non-smok-
Ing, suits single, $650 in-

clusive. (905)640-0557 al-
ter 1pm
UNIONVILLE- 1 bedroom

basement, 4pc. bath, c/a,
fireplace, parking, laundry,
separate entrance. Non-
smoking/ . pets. (905)477-
2911

UIBHIDGE hrand new
building, 2 bedroom, hard-
wood floor, ceramic tiles,
brand new applances
416-436-8591

WARDEN/ Hwy#7- 1 & 2
bedrooms, basement. Sep-
arate entrance, laundry,
non-smoking/ pets. $675./
$975. (905)479-3178

Houses
For Rent

HWY.7/ Markham- 3 bed-
rooms, livingroom, dining-
room, . sunroom, close to
schools, Go train, $13504
utilities. 416-930-8048

UNIONVILLE

steps from
Main St.
Large, bright,
renovated
2 bedroom apt.,
Must see! $1200
Don
905-477-4501
www.bnarlane.ca

MARKHAM Village- 3+ 1
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,
double garage, 6 applianc-
es, alc. Immediate
$1550+. (416)897-1486

MARKHAM, Elson/Mid-
dielfield 4 bed, 3 bath de-
tached house with 2 bed
basement apartment, sep-
arate entrance, quiet resi-
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